Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2019

Novi Sad, 22/6/2019

Disciplina 3
22/6/19 - 11:08

Decaci, 400m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod4
3 VASIC, Dusan

4 BERBAKOV, Aleksandar

5 NICIN, Stefan
6 DJUKETIC, Ivan

Grupa2od 4

BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan
GUBACKO, Filip
MITRIC, Filip
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
KEDIC, Aleksandar
LASICA, Nenad
PUTIC, Vidoje
OBRADOVIC, Martin
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Grupa3od 4

1 KUTUZOV, Nemanja
2 PETROVIC, Dimitrije

3 ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

4 BUBANJA, Relja

5 DUDUKOQVIC, Aleksa
6 MARTIC, Bojan

7 GRGIC, Nebojsa

8 KARANOVIC, Veljko

Grupa4od 4

1 ZAVISIC, Filip

2 RANKOVIC, Petar
3 JOVANCIC, Marko
4 BARSI, Marko

5 KNEZEVIC, Luka
6 RELJIN, Vanja

7 MILOSEV, Milan

8 ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola

G.R.

06 Mar

06 Velika Kikinda
06 Pk "Swim Star"
05 Spartak Prozivka

05 PK Arena 2015

06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Proleter
06  Proleter
05 Vojvodina

05 PK Arena 2015
06 PK Arena 2015

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Spartak Prozivka
06  Proleter
06 Dinamo

05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Feniks Sombor
05 Spartak Prozivka

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 Velika Kikinda

05 Spartak

06 Dinamo

05 Vojvodina

05 Spartak

06  Spartak

05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
05 Proleter

05 Vojvodina

25515

6:12.39
5:58.09
5:42.96
5:32.71
5:33.60
5:54.86
5:59.18

5:28.33
5:17.99
5:12.43
5:04.09
5:04.58
5:17.15
5:24.60
5:28.88

5:00.20
4:54.15
4:40.28
4:31.65
4:35.04
4:40.51
4:59.14
5:03.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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